

**PRICE SCHEDULE**

**Project Reference No. BAC1-2023-10-0077 Supply and Delivery of Medical Supplies for Department of Anesthesiology - CY2024 - Framework Agreement under Public Bidding**

Opening of Bid: 24 November 2023, Friday, 9:30 AM  
BAC Conference Room, UP-PGH, Taft Avenue, Manila

AGENCY'S REQUIREMENTS						BID PROPOSAL				Remarks
Item No.	Item Description	Qty	UOM	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Bidder's Specifications	Brand	Unit Cost	Total Cost	
1	Adhesive bandage for Blood Donors with heamostatic pad. Tape area: 39 x 80mm, pad area: 27 x 15mm, thickness: 6mm, 50's per box	540	box	1,694.00	914,760.00					
2	Blood Collection Adaptor, plastic	2,004	pc	16.50	33,066.00					
3	Blue Tips, 1ml, 500's/pack	240	pc	495.00	118,800.00					
4	Cellfunnel with filter card, at least 50's/bx	91	pack	66.00	6,006.00					
5	Conical Tubes, 15ml, with screw cap, 50's/pack	480	pack	1,100.00	528,000.00					
6	Embedding cassette, without lid, plastic, 1000's/box	17	box	7,700.00	130,900.00					
7	ESR Tubes (Westergren tube), 11mm diameter and 230mm height 200's/box	60	box	1,650.00	99,000.00					
8	Microscope cover glass, 24 x 55mm, 200pc/box (compatible with coverslipper machine)	230	box	13,200.00	3,036,000.00					
9	Parafilm/Laboratory Film, 4 x 125 ft	60	roll	3,850.00	231,000.00					
10	Petri Dish 100 x 15mm, glass	1,300	pc	325.00	422,500.00					
11	Pipette plastic with calibration, 3ml, 500's/pack	120	pack	2,172.50	260,700.00					
12	Torniquet, stretch latex free, at least 1 x 17.5"	11,250	pc	22.00	247,500.00					
13	Yellow tips, 200ul no crown, polypropylene autoclave, 1000's/pack	272	pack	495.00	134,640.00					
14	Tube, blood collecting tube, with gel separator, 5ml, screw cap, plastic, 100pcs./box	3,600	rack	750.00	2,700,000.00					
15	Tube, blood collecting tube, K3 EDTA, lavender, 2ml, screw cap, plastic, 100pcs./box	1,800	rack	560.00	1,008,000.00					
16	Tube, blood collecting, green top 4ml., screw cap, plastic, 100pcs./box	1,000	rack	743.00	743,000.00					
17	Tube, blood collecting, lavender top, 4ml, K2 EDTA, screw cap, plastic, 100pcs./box	4,900	rack	552.00	2,704,800.00					
18	Tube, blood collecting, lavender top, 0.5ml flat bottom, 1cm width 4.5cm height, screw cap, plastic, 50pcs./pack	2,400	rack	345.00	828,000.00					
19	Tube, blood collecting, plain- red top, 4ml, screw cap, plastic, 100pcs./box	4,300	rack	621.00	2,670,300.00					
20	Tube, blood collecting, red top, 0.5ml flat bottom, 1cm width 4.5cm height, screw cap, plastic, 100pcs./pack	3,300	rack	800.00	2,640,000.00					
21	Tube, blood collecting, 3.2% sodium citrate, blue top, 1.8ml - 2ml., screw cap, plastic, 100pcs./box	2,200	rack	900.00	1,980,000.00					
22	Tube, blood collecting, 3.2% sodium citrate, blue top, 2.7ml.- 3ml, plastic, screw cap, plastic, 100pcs./box	880	rack	900.00	792,000.00					
<b>Approved Budget for the Contract</b>					<b>22,228,972.00</b>	<b>Total Bid Offer</b>				

PRICE SCHEDULE

Project Reference No. BAC1-2023-10-0077 Supply and Delivery of Medical Supplies for Department of Anesthesiology - CY2024 - Framework Agreement under Public Bidding

Opening of Bid: 24 November 2023, Friday, 9:30 AM  
BAC Conference Room, UP-PGH, Taft Avenue, Manila

AGENCY's REQUIREMENTS					BID PROPOSAL				Remarks
Item No.	Item Description	Qty	UOM	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Bidder's Specifications	Brand	Unit Cost	Total Cost

Printed Name of the Company

Date

Signature

Business Address

Contact No.

Printed Name and Designation

e-Mail Address

e-Mail Address